

PERFORMA REGARDING SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

Date: 04/01/2025

It is certified that an inspection team headed by Nagar Palika Parishad Pauri. Mr. Hemant Kumar inspected the SGRR Public School Pauri on 04/01/2025 and found that the SGRR Public School Pauri has safe drinking water facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per the norms prescribed by the Central/State/U.T. Govt.

The above valid for a period of One Year.

	dr. h
Signature	with seal. सकाई निसेक्षक
	नगर पालिका परिषद Tem ais (गढ्यान) क्रु
Name	Henne (viewalas

Designation Sanitar Inspectors

Annexure C

PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

No. Dated: OU DI 2015
It is certified that an inspection team headed by W.T. Hemant laumont
No. Dated: 04 01 2015 It is certified that an inspection team headed by W.T. Hemant know Bon Tay Impector 11 P Polenie (Name of Officers with designation) from we Henney the work Bon Tay Impector 11 P Polenie
inspected the S. G. R. R. Rublic Solver Roun
(Name & Address of the school) on the basis of
Water Test Report (Attached) bearing no. IA. 250/UTS/DLWOTT dated 2024-25
of DUW. G.T. and M.L. D. C. Land (PHED' Lab) certified that the
Silik Lind Lie pohod lawn (Name of school) has safe drinking water
facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution. School is also maintains the
hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the
Central/ State/ U.T. Govt.
This certificate is valid till 012 to 03 012026 (Oru 48ar)
Signature with Seal: Name : Hewant back of the Office / Department : Profile factor
Paris R. R. Rublic Schol
(Name & Address of the Institution)

Note: The certificate is to be issued by authorized officer / PHED Lab / local bodies

Pakibiyal
Principal
Rai Public School
2 auri Garhwal

Att. No. 3530525 School Code- 21748



District Level Water Quality Testing and Monitoring Laboratory Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, Agency Mohalla Near Pump House, Srinagar Garhwal

Ph (O): 01346-252995, E-mail: ujs.cepauri@gmail.com



TC-12709

Name and Address of Organization/Customer	Shri Guru Ram Rai publicschool, Vikash Marg, Pauri Garhwal.				
Test Report ID	258/UJS/DLWQTMLS/2024-25 Reporting Date 03/01/2025				
URL No.	É	Sample Location	Shri Guru Ram Rai publicschool, Vikash Marg, Pauri Garhwal.		
Product Description	Drinking Water	Sample Collected by	Rahul Singh Negi		
Reference Sample Identification:	DLWQTML/UJS/SG-01				
Date of start of Analysis:	01/01/2025				
Date of End of Analysis:	03/01/2025				
Date and Time of Sample Received;	01/01/2025, 10.30am				

TEST REPORT

SN	Parameters	Results Acceptable Limit As per (IS10500:2012)		Permissible Limit (IS 10500:2012) in the Absence of alternative source	Test Method :
1.	Colour, Hazen, Max	1.0	5	15	IS 3025 (Part- 4)
2.	Odour	Agrecable	Agreeable	Agrecable	IS 3025 (Part-05)
3.	pH at 25° C	7.08	6.5 to 8.5	No Relaxation	IS 3025 (Part-11)
4.	Turbidity, NTU, Max	Less than 0.5	1	5	IS 3025 (Part-10)
5.	Total Dissolved Solids (TDS) at 180° C, mg/L, Max	32.0	500	2000	IS 3025 (Part-16)
6.	Chloride, mg/L, Max	1.0	250	1000	IS 3025 (Part-32)
7.	Total Hardness (as CaCO ₃), mg/L, Max	22.0	200	600	IS 3025 (Part -21)
8.	Calcium (as Ca), mg/L, Max	5.6	75	200	IS 3025 (Part-40)
9.	Magnesium (as Mg), mg/L, Max	Less than 5.0	-30	100	APHA 24rd Ed3500-Mg Method B (By Calculation)
10.	Total Alkalinity (as CaCO ₃), mg/L, Max	18.0	200	. 600	IS 3025 (Part 23)

1. The results listed refer only to tested sample and applicable parameters.

1. The results listed refer only to tested sample and approach parameters of the strength of testing 2. This certificate is not be reproduced wholly or in parts promotional publicity or legal purpose without permission of authority of testing

3. The samples will be destroyed after Seven days from the date of issue of test certificate, unless otherwise agreed with customer.

4. The results apply to the sample as received

4. The results apply to the sample as recently to the sample as recently the formation provided in the report, except when information is provided by the customer 5. The Laboratory is responsible for all the information provided in the report, except when information is provided by the customer

**** End of Report****

Review and Authorized By

Authorized Sielighurs Lab District Level Water Quality Testing 4 Monitoring Laboratory Ittarakhand Jal Sansthan, Srinagar



District Level Water Quality Testing and Monitoring Laboratory Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, Agency Mohalla Near Pump House, Srinagar Garhwal

Ph (O): 01346-252995, E-mail: ujs.cepauri@gmail.com

Name and Address of Organization/Customer	Shri Guru Ram Rai publicschool, Vikash Marg, Pauri Garhwal.			
Test Report ID	258/UJS/DLWQTMLS/2024-25	Reporting Date	03/01/2025	
Test report		Sample Location	Shri Guru Ram Rai publicschool, Vikash Marg, Pauri Gorhyve.	
Product Description	Drinking Water	Sample Collected by	Rahul Singh Negi	
Reference Sample Identification:	DLWQTML/UJS/SG-01			
Date of start of Analysis:	01/01/2025	M J.	2	
Date of End of Analysis:	03/01/2025			
Date and Time of Sample . Received:	01/01/2025, 10.30am		(II)	

TEST REPORT

SN	Parameters Residual Free Chlorine, mg/L. Max	Results Not Detected	Acceptable Limit As per (IS 0500:2012)	Permissible Limit (IS 10500:2012) in the Absence of alternative source 1.0	Test Method
	A.	Ba	cteriological Pa	rameters	
2.	Total Coliform, MPN/ 100ml	Absent	Absent	Absent	APHA 23rd Ed9223-B
3.	E. coli, MPN/100ml	Absent	Absent	Absent	APHA 23rd Ed9223-B

1. The results listed refer only to tested sample and applicable parameters.

- 2. This certificate is not be reproduced wholly or in parts promotional publicity or legal purpose without permission of authority of testing.
- 3. The samples will be destroyed after Seven days from the date of issue of test certificate, unless otherwise agreed with customer.

4. The results apply to the sample as received

5. The Laboratory is responsible for all the information provided in the report, except when information is provided by the customer

**** End of Report****

Review and Authorized By

(Er. Pooja Dla

Authorized Signat Authorized Sign Olstrict Level Water Quality Testing

& Monitoring Laboratory Uttarakhand Jal Sansthan, Srinagar